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Incasso _ Built-in

lavello: ROAN3IBC
miscelatore: AP20CR

Una collezione versatile che si adatta alle esigenze 
di utilizzo della cucina ad angolo offrendo sempre la 
massima funzionalità.
Abbiamo studiato sistemi integrati di accessori che 
ottimizzando ogni vostro movimento arricchiscono 
l’estetica e la funzionalità dei nostri lavelli.

A versatile collection which meets the features of a 
cornered kitchen with high functionality. 
A range of accessories aimed at optimizing activities 
and enriching the look and functionality of our sinks.  



code
drainer right or left /
gocciolatoio destro o sinistro

accessories

64 65

7

Basket
CI30/CI34

Wood Chopping 
Board

TL30/TL34

6 8

 Polyethylene 
Chopping Board

Kit Colander
TT30/TT34 TLC34 VSH16SF

19
3

19
3

extra

extra

extra

extra

packed in boxes:
870 x 855 x 220 mm - 8,55Kg

packed in boxes:
890 x 860 x 220 mm - 7,7 Kg

 brushed/spazzolato

 brushed/spazzolato

 brushed/spazzolato

 linen/antigraffio

 linen/antigraffio

 linen/antigraffio

finish/finitura

extra

extra

packed in boxes:
890 x 860 x 220 mm - 7,7 Kg

1

1

4

4

2

2

5

5

3

3

7

7

ROAN2B90IRBC 
(dx/right)

ROAN2B90IRAC 
(dx/right)

ROAN2B90ILBC 
(sx/left)

ROAN2B90ILAC 
(sx/left)

1

1

1

1

4a

4a

4a

4a

2

2

2

2

5a

5a

5a

5a

3

3

3

3

6

6

6

6

7a

7a

8

8

9

9

ROAN3IBC 

ROAN3IAC 

ROAN2IBC 

ROAN2IAC 

APG8993CR

mixers

brushed/spazzolatofinish/finitura 

brushed/spazzolatofinish/finitura 

linen/antigraffio

linen/antigraffio

linen/antigraffio

drain hole

size

drain hole

size

8 mmfitting

8 mmfitting

193 mmdepth

193 mmdepth

see technical drawingbase

see technical drawingbase

see technical drawingcut-out

see technical drawingcut-out

3,5”

830x830x500 mm

3,5”

830x830x500 mm

Angolo _ Built in

brushed/spazzolatofinish/finitura 

drain hole

size

8 mmfitting

223 mmdepth

900 mmbase

see technical drawingcut-out

3,5”

830x830X500 mm

APG1111CRAP7780CR AP7730DCCR AP20CR

accessories

4a 5a21 3

Silver Glass 
Cover

White Glass 
Cover

Black Glass 
Cover

TSQ24S TSQ24WTSQ24B

9

Colander

VSH16

7a4 5


